The NOISE-CON 2011 Proceedings Archive (1996-2011)
NOISE-CON 2011 was held jointly with the Transportation 
Research Board (TRB) ADC40 Committee on Transportation-
Related Noise and Vibration on 25-27 July, 2011 at the Marriott 
Downtown Waterfront Hotel in Portland, Oregon.  One 
hundred forty seven (147) technical presentations were given 
at the conference and of those, 132 were submitted as written 
papers that are included on this DVD.  

This DVD contains the proceedings of ALL NOISE-CON 
conferences held since 1996. This includes the years 1996,

[...]

Mark your calendar and 
plan to participate!

NOISE-CON 2011 was held jointly with the Transportation 
Research Board (TRB) ADC40 Committee on Transportation-
Related Noise and Vibration on 25-27 July, 2011 at the Marriott 
Downtown Waterfront Hotel in Portland, Oregon.  One hundred 
forty seven (147) technical presentations were given at the 
conference and of those, 132 were submitted as written papers 
that are included on this DVD.  

Written papers were submitted in nine INCE/USA technical 
areas.  Given the fact that the conference was a joint conference